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Pitt Meadows Elementary 
Pitt Meadows Elementary 
Ecole Elementaire Pitt Meadows 
Phone: (604) 465-5828 
Fax: (604) 465-8632 
http://schools.sd42.ca/pme/ 
 

        Principal: Shelley Linton 
Email:   shelley_linton@sd42.ca 

 
Vice Principal: Barbara MacKinnon 

Email: barbara_mackinnon@sd42.ca 

 
Gradual Entry Schedule for Kindergarten September 2019 

 

ENGLISH:    

If your child’s LAST NAME begins with A-K, you are in Group A 

If your child’s LAST NAME begins with L-Z, you are in Group B 

 

FRENCH: 

If your child’s LAST NAME begins with A-M, you are in Group C 

If your child’s LAST NAME begins with N-Z, you are in Group D 

 

 Mon. Sept 2 Tues. Sept 3 Wed. Sept 4 Th. Sept 5 Fri. Sept 6 

8:30-11:05 Labour Day ****9-10am 

Drop in visit 

K student 

consultation/orientation/ 

parent orientation/ 

1/2 class 

(Group A) 

(Group C) 

1/2 class 

(Group A) 

(Group C) 

1/2 class 

(Group A) 

(Group C) 

11:05 – 

11:45 

 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

11:45 – 2:20  Early Dismissal 1/2 class 

(Group B) 

(Group D) 

1/2 class 

(Group B) 

(Group D) 

1/2 class 

(Group B) 

(Group D) 

 

 Mon. Sept 9 Tues. Sept 10 

8:30 – 

11:05 

Intake 

Meetings 

Intake Meetings 

11:05 – 

11:45 

Lunch Lunch 

11:45 – 

2:20 

Intake 

Meetings 

Intake Meetings 

 

 Wed. Sept 11 Thurs Sept 12 Fri. Sept 13 

8:30 – 

1:30 

All Groups All Groups All Groups 

 

 Mon Sept 16 Tues Sept 17 Wed. Sept 18 Thurs Sept 19 Fri Sept 20 

8:30 – 

2:20 

Regular Hours 

Begin 

Regular Hours Regular Hours  Regular Hours  Regular Hours  

 

NOTE:  THIS OPTION FULFILS THE MINISTRY REQUIREMENTS OF A MINIMUM  

OF 853 HOURS PER YEAR AND ALLOWS FOR AN EARLY DISMISSAL DAY IN MAY OR JUNE 2020 FOR 

KINDERGARTEN ORIENTATION.  

mailto:barbara_mackinnon@sd42.ca

